U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE: NORTHERN MARIANA ISL

Northern Mariana Islands

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

432
432

432
542
716

2018 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

1BR

509
509

509
581
769

2BR

677
677

677
697
924

3BR

806
977

977
806
1060

900
1163

1177
900
1163

992
1264

1354
992
1264

6 BR

1085
1366

1530
1085
1366



